
10.00

 
7.

00
 

 0.60 

 M
3 

2.26-2.40 5.30-5.60 

T10

M3 x 10mm Pan Head Torx SEMS Screws with  Flat 
Washer Steel Black

A4SCALE图纸比例:10:1

Stainless Steel 18-8

Nickel
Passivation

 

Passivation

EFPTM310B

Steel 1018

Material
Weight

Black
www.superneer.com

FinishCarbon Steel
0.926 g
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